Cadet
Dossard
121
122
123
124
225
132
245
129
148
134
136
130
141
147
131
133
140
135
137
128
142
138
242

Coureur

PIGEON Hugo
PERRIN GANIER Neilo
DANIEL Thibault
BAUDOUIN Clement
LERQY Christophe
PACHA Quentin
ASTOURIC Clement
GOASGUEN Kevin
BROGLIA Vincent

MARTIN CHAMOIN Remy Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

SALES Fabio
MACHADO Baptiste
MAY Jonathan
FERRE Maxime
DELPECH Ludovic
XHENSEVAL Lucas
DEIANA Quentin
CADINU Maxime
BONNET Romain
MAFFEI Adrien
PLAT Benjamin
VINSON Nicolas
JAUBERT Alexandre

139 TACUSSEL Thomas

143
125
145
206
241
230
126
146

Cadette
Dossard
77
78
214
243
79
81

POMPIER Hugo

PENA Thibaut
CHANQUELIN Thomas
MONTERDE Maxime
DAVAL Nicolas
ELETTORE Enzo
HYNDERICK Axel
PAOLI Gregoire

Coureur

URRUTY Lucie
GOEDERT Coline
COCHELIN Clea
BACQUAERT Charlotte
MARY Margaux
LAFONT Laurine

251 TOURNAY Justine

80

Espoir

Dossard
21
22

DUCOL Guylaine

Coureur
GRUGET Marvin
DRECHOU Hugo

26 TROPARDY Arthur

27
25
46
41
24
31

BAGNOL Joris

PERRIN GANIER Titouan

PLANET Charles
MULLER Guillaume
MIQUEL Kevin
GRIMBERT Julien

Club
Velo Roc Cavaillon

La Bressaude Roue verte

Velo Roc Cavaillon
MJC Plan de Cuques
Aix VTT Thrifty

Team Costes Pelissane
Gardanne Velo

Velo Roc Cavaillon
MJC Plan de Cuques

Velo Roc Cavaillon
Team Costes Pelissane
MJC Plan de Cuques
Velo Roc Cavaillon
MJC Plan de Cuques

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

MJC Plan de Cuques
Velo Roc Cavaillon

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

Natur'Bike Pierrevert
AC Beaumes de Venise
MJC Plan de Cuques

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

Natur'Bike Pierrevert
MJC Plan de Cuques
Team Costes Pelissane
AC Beaumes de Venise

Club

AMSL VTT levens
Velo Roc Cavaillon
Aix VTT Thrifty
EB Manosque

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

MJC Plan de Cuques
VC Salindres
Clic VTT

Club

AC Beaumes de Venise
Haut Valespir Cyclisme
UC Darnetal

AC Beaumes de Venise

La Bressaude Roue verte

Remiremont VTT
VTT fun Club
Velo Roc Cavaillon

TOUR DU VAUCLUSE 2012
Manche n° 03 du 09/04/12 a Pernes les Fontaines

Team

Veloroc Lapierre
Focus / Coaching- Sys
Veloroc Lapierre

MJC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

Veloroc Lapierre
MJC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

Veloroc Lapierre
MJC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢
MJC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

Team

AIX VTT THRIFTY

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

Team
Look Beaumes de Ven

Look Beaumes de Ven
Focus / Coaching- Sys
Look Beaumes de Ven
Culture Vélo Nancy
Veloroc Lapierre

Annecy Cyclisme Compétition
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:09:
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Temps
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:04:
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Temps

:20:
:21:
121
:21:
:25:
:25:
:25:
127
:29:

59
17
34
45
30
32
07
25
09
16
46
50
17
23
26
05
12
26
30
42
54
32
39
56
13
46
54
30
50
02
11
11

58
00
50
15
16
19
19
00

25
32

41

56
00
23
29
21
28
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Cit

Cit
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232 CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu
45 HORS Guillaume
47 SAVOYE Alexandre
33 FAVARIO Boris

VC La Pomme
Velo Roc Cavaillon

Look Beaumes de Ven
Veloroc Lapierre

Annecy Cyclisme Compétit Look Beaumes de Ven

Clic VTT

42 SOCQUET JUGLARD Anto MB Race

34 BEDNARSKI Joshua
28 FONTAINE Gilles
210 ROLLAND Bastien
44 COLOMBET Quentin
234 PAUL Timeo
36 LOUBET Romain
29 BOURDON Rémy
48 GAZELLE Loic
223 MARTIN Ludovic
40 CHEVRET Benjamin
39 LOZANO Michael
35 HUET Pierrick
37 GIRARD Loic
32 ROGIER Kevin
38 POUILLART Anthony
247 PRATI Vincent

CR4 Chemlins/Roanne

Marseille VTT Passion

Clic VTT

SC BrlIangon

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
EB Manosque

Clic VTT

Annecy Cyclisme Compétition

EB Manosque ALPES PROVENCE
VC Vitrolles

Annecy Cyclisme Compétition

EB Manosque ALPES PROVENCE
VTT fun Club Culture Vélo Nancy
Annecy Cyclisme Compétition

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

AC Beaumes de Venise

Natur'Bike Pierrevert

ALPES PROVENCE

ALPES PROVENCE

252 REBUFFAT Philippe Verdon Trois Terroirs
30 ARMAND Hugo Annecy Cyclisme Compétition
43 GETENET Jonathan Clic VTT
Espoir & Senior Dame
Dossard Coureur Club Team
56 ENAUX Sabrina *Sénior.C Evolution VTT St Dié
57 BOURDON Fanny *Sénior Reignier VTT
58 MANI Caroline *Sénior.D’ CC Etupe le Doubs

64
65
66
231
69
60
67
70
59

BLOT Louise *Espoir.D* Creuse Oxygene
MOUSSOUTEGUY Léa *EsVelo Roc Cavaillon
BENARD Julie *Espoir.D* Marseille VTT Passion
MARCHAL Alexnadra *Sé Non Licencié FFC
CHAZAL Laura *Espoir.D> MJC Plan de Cuques

RECCO Estelle *Sénior.D’ Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

RIOSSET Margot *Espoir. Club Cycliste de Die
BORSA Laurie *Espoir.D* M]JC Plan de Cuques

Creuse Oxygene
Veloroc Lapierre
Marseille VTT Passion

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

PERRY Aurelia *Sénior.D> La Bressaude Roue verte Focus / Coaching- Sys

237
248

Junior
Dossard
87
88
89
99
218
213

Coureur
MOUTTE Arthur
PORTAL Théo
BARTHELEMY Théo
RINAUDO Guillaume
NUMATA Hugo
DE ROSSI Lucas
86 DESJARDINS Clement
224 LE ROY Nicolas
233 VERCELLONE Philippe
98 HUA BEAUSERT Lam
208 PIFFERI Benoit
101 FOREST Ange
100 GARCIA Sebastien
95 DONNADIEU Lucas
92 MAFFEI Thomas

BRANQUINHO Priscille *< Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
GEORGEON Sandrine *S¢Rhone Alpes Cyclisme

Club

VC La Pomme

AMSL VTT levens

VTT Loisirs Chalonnais
Ramatuelle Mountain Blke
Aix VTT Thrifty

Aix VTT Thrifty

Velo Roc Cavaillon

Aix VTT Thrifty

VC La Pomme

VTT fun Club

Team Europ Energie
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Velo Roc Cavaillon

Dream Team Bike
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes

Team

AIX VTT THRIFTY
AIX VTT THRIFTY
Veloroc Lapierre

AIX VTT THRIFTY
ALPES PROVENCE

Veloroc Lapierre

Look Beaumes de Ven

Look Beaumes de Ven
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1
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1
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1
1
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1
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1

:26:
:26:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:32:
:33:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:40:
142

16
38

123
:25

36
07
26
35
37
51
57
11
13
47
41
03
51
55
45
36
25
33
11
11

12
44
29
49
33
25
01
17
40
24
50
11
11
11

20
33
06
03
06
27
31
33
11
16
20
30
44
13
23

AB
AB

Cit

AB
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Cit
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29
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90 MULQOT Guillaume
222 CLERY Benjamin
201 COSTAGLI Gaultier

91 ANDRE Valentin

93 MILHET Florian

94 TORTEL Romaric

96 LAMOUR Julien

97 DERBOMEZ Pierre

Junior Fille
Dossard Coureur

71 CLAUZEL Perrine
72 MIQUEL Laurie

75 CERVERA Apolline
74 GAZELLE Laurie

73 MOLIERES Laurene

Master 1
Dossard Coureur

156 MUNOZ Alexandre
157 SPIESSER Laurent
158 VIAU Cedric

160 FRUCHART Nathael
215 HUSSON Sébastien
161 CHEVALIER Fabien
163 GAULANDEAU Julien
165 CRONIER Philippe
238 DIGNE Olivier

249 BILLON Frédéric
235 HENRY Thomas

211 AZZOUZ Rachid

219 IVARS Cyril

240 WOHLLEBER Francois
159 KRAVETZ Fabrice
162 VERON Nicolas

164 DESFARGES Yannick

Master 2
Dossard Coureur

174 STIEDEL Virgile

205 PASSADE Stephane
177 DONZET Pascal

180 HYNDERICK Stephane
179 TOURNANT David
176 BILON Sebastien
209 ROLLAND Christian
217 LEDUC Philippe

178 DUCOL Gilles

186 BROGLIA Alain

250 BAVEREL Fabrice
181 PALIX Alexandre
228 SILVESTRI Regis
204 PIPPIA Thierry

183 CERVERA Marc

182 TARDY Philippe

244 ALLEGRETTI Ludovic
185 PAOLI Jean jacques
184 GIANI Andre

202 FERRO Stephane

Velo Roc Cavaillon

Aix VTT Thrifty

Aix VTT Thrifty

Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Chouet Bike Club

VTT Sainte Baume

Club

VTT Ste Croix en Plaine
Velo Roc Cavaillon

MJC Plan de Cuques
EB Manosque

MJC Plan de Cuques

Club

Velo Roc Cavaillon

VTT Ste Croix en Plaine
Critérium Vaucluse Pernes
Velo Plus

Roue Or Sisteron

Aix VTT Thrifty

US Domont Cyclisme
Istres Sport VTT

VC Vitrolles

Team VTT Ste Victoire
Team VTT Ste Victoire
Dream Team Bike
Team Costes Pelissane
Rhéne Alpes Cyclisme
To Be Sport

Haut Bugey VTT

Non Licencié FFC

Club

Evolution VTT St Dié
Oppidum Bile

AVC Sisteron

Team Costes Pelissane
UVC Charleville Mez
La Bressaude Roue verte
SC BrlIangon

Team Costes Pelissane
Clic VTT

MJC Plan de Cuques
Velo Roc Cavaillon
S.0. CABANNES

MJC Plan de Cuques
Natur'Bike Pierrevert
MJC Plan de Cuques
Mesvrin VTT
Natur'Bike Pierrevert
AC Beaumes de Venise
MJC Plan de Cuques
Team Costes Pelissane

AIX VTT THRIFTY 1:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

Team

Focus / Coaching- Sys
Veloroc Lapierre

MJC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢
ALPES PROVENCE

Temps

Team
Veloroc Lapierre

Temps

41
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[Ery
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11:
11:

Team Temps

ALPES PROVENCE

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢

MJIC PLAN DE CUQUE:¢
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11
11
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44
09
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49
02
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27
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53
44
20
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Cit
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175 SANFRATELLO Rodolphe Non Licencié FFC 2:29:34 21

246 DAVAL Serge Natur'Bike Pierrevert 2:32:04 22
229 FERRE Gerry MJC Plan de Cuques 11:11:11 AB
Master 3
Dossard Coureur Club Team Temps Cit
190 GALLEN Hervé V.C. Port de Bouc 1:41:21 1
212 GREFFEUILLE Olivier EB Manosque 1:55:22 2
191 LATRAYE Pierre Velo Plus 2:06:48 3
226 PERGHER Pascal AS Rognac 2:07:45 4
227 MARTIN Serge AS Rognac 2:16:15 5
192 SALES Patrick Critérium Vaucluse Pernes 11:11:11 AB
220 LAISNE Bruno Team Costes Pelissane 11:11:11 AB
Sénior
Dossard Coureur Club Team Temps Cit
3 COLOM Marc Calvisson VTT 1:20:06 1
6 IGOULEN Benoit AC Beaumes de Venise Look Beaumes de Ven 1:20:58 2
4 CHENEVIER Alexis VC Rumilien Scott Les Saisies 1:21:45 3
1 GALANTE Jonathan Creuse Oxygéene Creuse Oxygéene 1:22:38 4
8 PELIZZARI Florent VC Vaux en Velin 1:23:30 5
203 BETREMIEUX Freddy Aix VTT Thrifty AIX VTT THRIFTY 1:24:43 6
9 PARIS Alexis Clic VTT 1:28:00 7
12 MONCEAUX Sebastien Roue Or Sisteron 1:34:32 9
11 TRAMIER Nans ES St Martin d'Heres 1:34:34 10
207 AGNIER Maxime ASML Fréjus VTT 1:35:47 11
13 COCHONNEAU Guillaume Critérium Vaucluse Pernes 1:36:48 12
10 GRAS Romain Critérium Vaucluse Pernes 1:42:20 13
216 MARRONI Bruno MJC Plan de Cuques MJC PLAN DE CUQUES 1:48:02 14
239 NUTI Fabien Team Costes Pelissane 2:01:30 15
7 PIENS Florian Velo Roc Cavaillon Veloroc Lapierre 11:11:11 AB
236 BEX Cedric Critérium Vaucluse Pernes 11:11:11 AB

221 LAISNE Arnaud Team Costes Pelissane 11:11:11 AB



